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 1 COUNT ON ME Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R12, M M3/1J. King 532569 10/01212M 7M 6P 5M 4MD11/03/2019

 2 HEARTLAND Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R11, M M3/2A. Messina 536611 4/02118M 3M 2M 1P 2PB25/07/2019

 3 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R10, P M3/2A. Messina 536609 4/01654P 2P 4P 5P 3PD25/07/2019

 4 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R9, P M3/2C. Green 537208 5/01387P 4P 6P 4P 1PD23/08/2019

 5 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R12, M M3/2M. Clarke 533639 6/01206M 2M 3M 7P 4MD02/05/2019

 6 FUNKY FREAK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R11, M M3/2J. Comito 535648 6/01104M 4M 6P 6P 2MD28/06/2019

 7 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R12, M M3/2A. Wade 529745 2/0908M 7P 7M 2P 7PB10/02/2019

 8 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R12, M M3/2A. Wade 525612 4/0886M 3P 8M 8P 4MB26/09/2018

 9 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P M3/2P. Parrelli 530643 6/0854P 7Y 7P 8P 4PB01/03/2019

 10 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R9, P M3/2N. Hedley 531395 4/0757P 7P 4M 4M 8PD23/02/2019
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 1 THUNDERING BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/01383P 4P 2P 2P 2PD21/08/2021

 2 LUKE NO FIGURE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R2, P M/1V. Sultana 566472 0/01342PD20/12/2021

 3 FANTASIA ASIA Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clarke 565965 0/01063P 6P 2PD29/11/2021

 4 UPALA GEM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Robinson 562862 0/01022P 4P 3P 4P 4PB12/09/2021

 5 BUTTER MY MUFFIN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Vella 565547 0/0922P 6PB20/11/2021

 6 EARLY SUNSET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0803P 5P 4Y 4P 5YB02/09/2020

 7 FLASH SHANNON Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Fink 551752 0/0782P 4P 5P 5P 7YB24/11/2020

 8 FANTASIA QUEEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/08/2023, R1, P

RIC, 16/08/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Clarke 565969 0/01016P 3P 3PB29/11/2021

 9 MIDNIGHT STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clarke 562011 0/01185P 4P 2P 3P 2PB01/08/2021

 10 COOPER'S MATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Vella 556865 0/0804P 2P 4P 5P 7PD23/03/2021

 11 MOOSE BANNER First start M/1B. Gibbons 564980 0/00D15/11/2021

 12 POCO RICO First start M/1M. Finn 569805 0/00D08/02/2022

 13 STEAL A MARCH First start M/1M. Finn 569804 0/00D08/02/2022

 14 JOE CARGO First start M/1R. Metselaar 562895 0/00D03/09/2021

 15 GETS LATE EARLY First start M/1M. Finn 569807 0/00B08/02/2022

 16 JACK CARGO First start M/1R. Metselaar 562891 0/00D03/09/2021

 17 BOTH BOWERS ACE First start M/1M. Finn 569803 0/00D08/02/2022

 18 ROMAN WOLF Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0667P 7P 6P 5P 3PD06/08/2021

 19 BEST THUNDER 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0548P 6P 6P 4P 4PD21/08/2021

 20 CHIMERA WAVE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1V. Sultana 568247 0/0398P 5PB31/12/2021

 21 COURTING CASH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Robinson 569439 0/0846P 8P 7P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 22 MIGHTY DUKEY Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0706P 5P 6P 2P 8PD18/09/2021

 23 ORSON VICTORY Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Polidano 551847 0/0666P 8P 6P 7P 2PD30/11/2020

 24 WHISKEY MAC Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0647P 7P 7P 3P 5PD19/09/2021

 25 FAT PIZZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0585P 6P 5P 4P 6PD09/04/2020
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 26 BELLA'S BULLET Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Turner 567381 0/0574P 5YB09/11/2021

 27 DARCY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R3, P M/1N. Doggett 573691 0/0575P 4P 5YD16/03/2022

 28 WESTMEAD DIVA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0555P 5P 5YB28/12/2020

 29 ZIPPING LYNCH 3 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0486P 8P 5P 5P 7PD06/10/2021

 30 PHOENIX MOON Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clarke 561184 0/0485P 8Y 7P 5P 6PB09/05/2021

 31 LITTLE DEMON Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0357P 7P (FEL)PB09/05/2021

 32 BOB THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021

 33 BUGATTI ROCKS Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Thomas 562012 0/0356P 8PB01/08/2021
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 1 FERNANDO MAE Last start winner RIC, 30/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/2A. Murray 547059 11/52031P 1P 7C 5P 4YD15/06/2020
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 1 RAPID RASCAL Last start winner RIC, 01/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2L. Galea 559656 6/52221P 2P 5P 1P 4PD25/05/2021

 2 SYBIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. King 557526 6/52792P 4P 1P 1P 2PB01/12/2020

 3 SPARK RICCIARDO Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2023, R10, P 3/1/2C. Green 564964 6/52733P 1P 1P 5P 1PD15/11/2021

 4 RUBY YAP 2 Last start placegetter BAL, 26/08/2023, R12 3/1/2D. White 541968 6/51472P 3P 4P 5P 5PB21/11/2019

 5 FEEL THE CHAOS Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/2T. Vella 551038 7/61167P 6P 6P 3C 6PB02/10/2020
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 1 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545260 14/102462P 1P 7P 2P 3PB23/04/2020

 2 AQUARIAN Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 545272 7/41927C 2C 2C 5C 5CB20/04/2020

 3 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1A. Messina 536612 12/91707P 3M 4M 1M 4MB25/07/2019

 4 SUPER PUMPED Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R12, Y 4/1/2S. Simonetta 553540 10/61664Y 1P 4P 4Y 3PD19/01/2021
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 1 OCEAN EYES Last start winner RIC, 01/09/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Sultana 565029 1/01511PB24/08/2021

 2 HE'S A SECRET Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Brooks 567980 1/01712P 1Y 3YD02/11/2021

 3 HEDGING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R6, P 5/4B. King 555239 1/01673P 8P 2Y 3P 3PD24/11/2020

 4 GOOD AS GONE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Robinson 562861 2/11503P 7P 1P 5P 5PB12/09/2021

 5 FROM THE SKY Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Parrelli 553075 3/21473P 5P 5P 8P 1PB03/12/2020

 6 PEEKS STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R3, P 5/2J. Glover 548627 6/21413P 8P 2P 4P 6PD15/08/2020

 7 STRETCH AROUND 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 30/08/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Jansen 557736 7/61866P 2P 3P 6P 5PD12/04/2021

 8 RITZA NERO Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Flaherty 563655 4/3270(FTF)P 2P 3P 1P 1PD01/10/2021

 9 KIND AND FANCY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. Robinson 546858 5/02123Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 1YD29/02/2020

 10 SALLY SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Simonetta 555439 3/21925P 1P 2P 2P 5PB15/02/2021

 11 STONE SOUR Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Katalinic 556655 3/21795P 1P 4P 2Y 2PD31/01/2021

 12 COSMIC BOOM Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R3, P 5/3L. Polidano 539501 7/11776P 3P 1P 7P 2PD20/11/2019

 13 LONG BOMB Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Katalinic 543999 5/41686P 6P 5P 1P 2PD14/03/2020

 14 THING ONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Bell 551510 4/31624P 3P 6P 1P 5PD31/08/2020

 15 SPEEDY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Bell 561794 3/21534P 1P 3P 5P 7PB29/07/2021

 16 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Glover 539554 5/01515P 6P 3P 3Y 1YB13/09/2019

 17 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41415P 6P 4P 1P 4PB12/08/2020

 18 FUNKY FREAK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R11, M 5/1J. Comito 535648 6/41104M 4M 6P 6P 2MD28/06/2019

 19 MORE CRACKERS Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/21088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD03/12/2020

 20 BLACK BEAST Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Arletos 555817 6/41017P 6C 8C 8P 2PD23/02/2021

 21 SNOWY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Bell 559539 3/2995P 6P 7P 3P 7PB02/06/2021

 22 WE'RE GOOD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Robinson 551034 4/3908P 8P 3P 8P 5PB06/11/2020

 23 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Betar 548193 5/3906P 4P 5P 6P 5PB01/07/2020

 24 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 6/5728P 7P 7P 5P 8PD25/06/2018

 25 LEWIE THE FLY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R5, Y 5/2N. Griffiths 541442 4/2688Y 7Y 7P 5P 5YD14/01/2020
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 26 ZIPPING FINCH Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/2W. Carr 537179 3/2607P 8P 6P 6P 8PB10/08/2019

 27 NO BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2023, R5, P 5/3W. Carr 539135 2/1607P 7P 8P 5P 8PD11/11/2019

 28 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/0587P 6P 6P 6Y 8YD30/06/2018
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 1 BETH DUTTON Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Williams 562330 0/01173PB01/05/2021

 2 UPALA GEM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Robinson 562862 0/01022P 4P 3P 4P 4PB12/09/2021

 3 BUTTER MY MUFFIN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Vella 565547 0/0922P 6PB20/11/2021

 4 EARLY SUNSET 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0803P 5P 4Y 4P 5YB02/09/2020

 5 DATORA'S MEMORY First start M/1C. Proctor 566404 0/00D15/12/2021

 6 ZINGY CHICK First start M/1C. Proctor 565253 0/00B29/11/2021

 7 ROSIE'S RETREAT First start M/1S. Turner 571487 0/00B20/01/2022

 8 ARTHUR OR MARTHA First start M/1C. Proctor 566403 0/00D15/12/2021

 9 SECRETS REVEALED First start M/1M. Finn 569800 0/00D08/02/2022

 10 OFFICER DIBBLE First start M/1C. Proctor 566405 0/00D15/12/2021

 11 DISMISSED Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. King 551691 0/0505PB01/11/2020

 12 MEMPHIS REIGN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P M/1W. King 563437 0/0337PD16/09/2021

 13 SHE'S OUR JOY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 30/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 568419 0/0258PB28/10/2021

 14 NITRO Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1V. Farrugia 560009 0/0258PB01/06/2021

 15 IN MEMORIAM PEST Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 12/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Wade 547934 0/00(FEL)PB04/04/2020

 16 COURTING CASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Robinson 569439 0/0846P 8P 7P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 17 ZIPPING CALYPSO Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R3, P M/1W. Carr 556531 0/0806P 4P 4P 4P 3PB24/01/2021

 18 FAT PIZZA 3 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0585P 6P 5P 4P 6PD09/04/2020

 19 TAKE THE CANNOLI Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0588P 7P 6P 8P 3PB20/04/2020

 20 DARCY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R3, P M/1N. Doggett 573691 0/0575P 4P 5YD16/03/2022

 21 WESTMEAD DIVA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0555P 5P 5YB28/12/2020

 22 BEST THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0548P 6P 6P 4P 4PD21/08/2021

 23 ZIPPING LYNCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0486P 8P 5P 5P 7PD06/10/2021

 24 MIGHTY ACE Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 556142 0/0457P 4P 8P 6PB14/02/2021

 25 MIGHTY LUCKY Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 556139 0/0387P 8Y 7P 6Y 8PB14/02/2021
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 1 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R12, M 2/1/1J. Vanderburg 531129 15/52911M 3P 2M 8P 1PB31/01/2019
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 1 SYBIE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. King 557526 6/52792P 4P 1P 1P 2PB01/12/2020
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 1 BUGATTI AXE Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2W. Carr 548883 5/42131P 2P 7P 5P 1PD14/08/2020

 2 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545260 14/102462P 1P 7P 2P 3PB23/04/2020

 3 NEVADA JACK Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1J. Buttsworth 553811 7/52194P 4P 1P 2P 1PD20/01/2021

 4 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1F. Micallef 532697 15/131506P 5P 6P 4P 4PD05/04/2019

 5 OPAL GLITTER Weighted points score LIT, 06/05/2023, R10, Y 4/1/1J. Buttsworth 552463 8/41405Y 7P 7P 5P 1PB11/11/2020
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 1 HIDDEN ALIBI Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Vella 563171 3/22281P 3P 2P 5P 1PD15/09/2021

 2 DEVEREUX Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Parrelli 552130 4/31861P 4P 2P 3P 6PD03/12/2020

 3 CHEETAH WAVE Last start winner RIC, 30/08/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Sultana 568252 1/01581P 2P 2P 2PD31/12/2021

 4 KING BAROQUE Last start winner RIC, 30/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. King 564013 2/11561P 5P 3P 1P 4PD18/10/2021

 5 MARY STREET Last start winner RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Roach 554207 1/0781P 4P 5P 6P 8YB15/01/2021

 6 WYNDSOR ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R7, P 5/1J. King 522725 10/32232P 4P 7P 1M 2MB08/07/2018

 7 CHARLEE'S TOMMY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/09/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Barnes 565314 3/02003P 6C 1P 5P 1PD22/11/2021

 8 DIVA'S SHINE Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Finn 568294 2/11903P 4P 1P 1PB05/02/2022

 9 DOUGLAS DASH Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Sultana 552002 4/11683P 2P 5P 3P 5PD23/07/2020

 10 HEDGING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R6, P 5/4B. King 555239 1/01673P 8P 2Y 3P 3PD24/11/2020

 11 GOOD AS GONE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/08/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Robinson 562861 2/11503P 7P 1P 5P 5PB12/09/2021

 12 TIRADORA Last start placegetter GBN, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/21003P 6P 4P 7P 6YB01/11/2019

 13 WHO'S MY MOTHER Dropping in grade RIC, 03/09/2023, R7, P 5/1F. Micallef 532698 6/42225P 6P 1P 2P 1PD05/04/2019

 14 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 10/51864P 3P 4P 2P 7PD12/08/2020

 15 STRETCH AROUND 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 30/08/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Jansen 557736 7/61866P 2P 3P 6P 5PD12/04/2021

 16 KIND AND FANCY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R6, Y 5/4T. Robinson 546858 5/02123Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 1YD29/02/2020

 17 CANYA CLINK Weighted points score DAP, 20/04/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Chaker 552123 4/12013P 6P 3P 1P 3PB30/11/2020

 18 SALLY SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Simonetta 555439 3/21925P 1P 2P 2P 5PB15/02/2021

 19 LAKOTA Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Aldous 550288 5/31778P 2P 2P 4P 3PB22/09/2020

 20 FOOL AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Jansen 557737 5/41715P 3P 2P 3P 6PD12/04/2021

 21 THING ONE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Bell 551510 4/31624P 3P 6P 1P 5PD31/08/2020

 22 GENTLEMAN JAKE Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Dawson 548393 4/21554P 5Y 3Y 3P 1YD07/08/2020

 23 SPEEDY ETHICS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Bell 561794 3/21534P 1P 3P 5P 7PB29/07/2021

 24 LADY LAURENE Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/3V. Farrugia 560001 2/11444P 3P 2P 4P 7PB01/06/2021

 25 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41415P 6P 4P 1P 4PB12/08/2020

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  4 September 2023 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 06 September 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 UP THE SCORE Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R6, Y 5/3G. Frazer 561737 2/11174Y 4P 1P 4P 2PD01/07/2021

 27 JACK'S TIME Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Gale 551751 2/11176P 1P 6P 7P 6PB24/11/2020

 28 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Flaherty 538797 7/21147P 7P 4P 4P 3PD11/10/2019

 29 BALD HEAD SALLY Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Richardson 555789 3/21116P 3P 6P 5P 4PB01/03/2021

 30 ZIPPING TOFFEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 563414 1/01038P 7P 1P 2P 4PB23/08/2021

 31 WE'RE GOOD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Robinson 551034 4/3908P 8P 3P 8P 5PB06/11/2020

 32 ULTIMATE HIT 1 Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R4, Y 5/1S. Simonetta 550787 8/3897Y 4P 6C 6P 5PD21/10/2020

 33 LEWIE THE FLY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R5, Y 5/2N. Griffiths 541442 4/2688Y 7Y 7P 5P 5YD14/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 06 September 2023

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOB THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 06 September 2023

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ANJO TYPHOON Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Grief 550791 9/11787P 2P 6C 5C 3CD23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 06 September 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SILVER LAD Last start placegetter RIC, 03/09/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Simonetta 556497 3/01082P 6P 5Y 6P 5YD01/02/2021

 2 TO THE BEAT Last start Provincial winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. King 559778 4/01951P 1P 2P 7P 6PD13/05/2021

 3 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/2L. Absalom 548793 10/21864P 3P 4P 2P 7PD12/08/2020

 4 FOOL AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Jansen 557737 5/01715P 3P 2P 3P 6PD12/04/2021

 5 WINSOME SHELBY Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R2, P 5/3C. Barnes 565316 2/11706P 1P 1PB22/11/2021

 6 PRINCE MAJESTIC Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Simonetta 556499 5/21546P 7C 2P 3P 5CD01/02/2021

 7 ZOOM TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Williams 552577 2/11475P 5P 8P 1P 3PB18/12/2020

 8 ZIPPING TOFFEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 563414 1/01038P 7P 1P 2P 4PB23/08/2021

 9 DANIEL Weighted points score MEP, 26/04/2023, R2 5/4S. Sultana 562513 1/0966P 5C 1PD13/04/2021

 10 ULTIMATE HIT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R4, Y 5/1S. Simonetta 550787 8/4897Y 4P 6C 6P 5PD21/10/2020

 11 DRACO Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/5756P 7P 5P 8P 8PD07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 06 September 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EARLY SUNSET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0803P 5P 4Y 4P 5YB02/09/2020

 2 FAT PIZZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0585P 6P 5P 4P 6PD09/04/2020
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